
Hotel Address City e-­‐mail web Country
Admiral Zermatt info@hotel-­‐admiral.ch Switzerland
Albana	
  Real Zermatt info@hotelalbanareal.com http://www.hotelalbanareal.com/en/ Switzerland
Alex Zermatt info@hotelalexzermatt.com http://www.hotelalexzermatt.com Switzerland
Allalin Zermatt info@hotel-­‐allalin.ch http://www.hotel-­‐allalin.ch/ Switzerland
Alpen	
  Resort	
  Best	
  Western Zermatt info@alpenresort.com http://www.alpenresort.com/index_en.html Switzerland
Alpenblick Zermatt info@alpenblick-­‐zermatt.ch http://www.alpenblick-­‐zermatt.ch/ Switzerland
Alpenhof Zermatt info@alpenhofhotel.ch http://www.alpenhofhotel.ch Switzerland
Alphubel 2	
  min	
  from	
  station,	
  side	
  lane Zermatt alphubel.zermatt@bluewin.ch http://www.zermatt.net/alphubel/ Switzerland
Alpina Zermatt alpina@zermatt.ch http://www.alpina-­‐zermatt.ch Switzerland
Aristella Zermatt aristella@zermatt.ch http://www.aristella-­‐zermatt.ch/ Switzerland
Astoria Zermatt astoria.zermatt@reconline.ch http://www.astoria-­‐zermatt.ch/home.html Switzerland
Bella	
  Vista	
  Hotel Zermatt hotel@bellavista-­‐zermatt.ch http://bellavista-­‐zermatt.ch/en Switzerland
BELLERIVE	
  Superior Zermatt info@bellerive-­‐zermatt.ch http://www.bellerive-­‐zermatt.ch Switzerland
Bijou Zermatt info@hotel-­‐bijou.ch http://www.hotel-­‐bijou.ch/index%28e%29.htm Switzerland
Bristol halfboard Zermatt info@hotel-­‐bristol.ch http://www.hotel-­‐bristol.ch/ Switzerland
Butterfly dinner	
  15	
  extra Zermatt info@hotel-­‐butterfly.com http://www.hotel-­‐butterfly.com/ Switzerland
Coeur	
  des	
  Alpes Zermatt info@coeurdesalpes.ch http://www.coeurdesalpes.ch Switzerland
Derby 2	
  min	
  from	
  station Zermatt hotel.derby@rhone.ch http://www.rhone.ch/hotel-­‐derby-­‐zermatt/ Switzerland
Elite Zermatt elite-­‐zermatt@smile.ch http://www.elite-­‐zermatt.ch Switzerland
Europe	
  Hotel	
  &	
  Spa on	
  edge	
  of	
  town Zermatt info@europe-­‐zermatt.ch www.europe-­‐zermatt.ch Switzerland
Garni	
  Testa	
  Grigia 3	
  blocks	
  from	
  station,	
  Bahynhofstrasse Zermatt info@testa-­‐grigia.com www.testa-­‐grigia.com Switzerland
Jaegerhof Zermatt jaegerhof@zermatt.ch http://www.jaegerhofzermatt.ch/ Switzerland
La	
  Ginabelle Zermatt info@la.ginabelle.ch http://www.la.ginabelle.ch/home.html Switzerland
Matterhornblick 2	
  blocks	
  from	
  main	
  st;	
  800M	
  from	
  station Zermatt info@matterhornblick.ch http://www.matterhornblick.ch/ Switzerland
Mirabeau Zermatt info@hotel-­‐mirabeau.ch http://www.hotel-­‐mirabeau.ch Switzerland
Parkhotel	
  Beau-­‐Site Zermatt info@parkhotel-­‐beausite.ch http://www.parkhotel-­‐beausite.ch/ Switzerland
Parnass Zermatt parnass@zermatt.ch http://www.zermatt.net/parnass Switzerland
Perren Zermatt info@hotel-­‐perren.ch http://www.hotel-­‐perren.ch/ Switzerland
Pollux Zermatt info@hotelpollux.ch http://www.hotelpollux.ch Switzerland
Rex Zermatt rex.zermatt@reconline.ch http://www.hotel-­‐rex.ch/ Switzerland
Romantik	
  Hotel	
  Julen Zermatt info@julen.com http://www.julen.com/en/ Switzerland
Schweizerhof half-­‐board Zermatt schh.reservation@seilerhotels.ch http://www.schweizerhofzermatt.ch Switzerland
Seiler	
  Hotel	
  Monte	
  Rosa Zermatt mr.reservation@seilerhotels.ch http://www.monterosazermatt.ch/ Switzerland
Simi	
  Zermatt Zermatt info@hotelsimi.ch http://www.hotelsimi.ch Switzerland
Unique	
  Hotel	
  Post 2min	
  from	
  station Zermatt info@hotelpost.ch http://www.hotelpost.ch/ Switzerland
Walliserhof Zermatt hotel@walliserhof-­‐zermatt.ch http://www.walliserhof-­‐zermatt.ch/ Switzerland


